W & F Electrical July 2008
CODE Type Current draw Wattage Watts loss
B468W EC4-6-8 165ma 4, 6, 8 4_5
B9W EC9 165ma 9 2.5
B10W EC10 225ma 10 7
B13W EC13 215ma 13 3.9
B13WSlimline SL13 n/a 13
B15W EC15 310ma 15 9
B18 20W EC18-20 370ma 18-20 10.3
B30W EC30 360ma 30 15
B36 40W EC36-40 415ma 36-40 10
B58 65W EC58-65 660ma 58-65 13
B75W EC75 640ma 75
80W EC85-80 n/a 80, 85
125W EC125 940ma 125
STOCK Wattage Power Current Dimsion
CODE VA circuit Draw mm
PC1/14/21/28/35 Electronic Ballast 1x14,21,28,35 17W 74ma 280x30x21
PC2/14/21/28/35 Electronic Ballast 2x14,21,28,35 33W 143ma 360x30x21
PC2/39T5PRO Electronic Ballast 2 x 39w 82.5W 354ma 360x30x21
PC2/54T5PRO Electronic Ballast 2 x 54w 114W 489ma 360x30x21
PC1/18T8PRO Electronic Ballast 1 X 18w 18.5W 80ma 234x40x28
PC1/36T8PRO Electronic Ballast 1X 36w 35.5W 150ma 234x40x28
PC1/58T8PRO Electronic Ballast 1 X  58w 53.5W 230ma 234x40x28
PC2/18T8PRO Electronic Ballast 2 x 18w 37.5W 80ma 234x40x28
PC1/30T8PRO Electronic Ballast 1 X 30w 30W 140ma 234x40x28
PC2/30T8PRO Electronic Ballast 2 x 30w 56W 260ma 234x40x28
PC2/36T8PRO Electronic Ballast 2 x 36w 71.5W 310ma 234x40x28
PC2/58T8PRO Electronic Ballast 2 x 58w 108W 460ms 234x40x28
PCA1/30T8ECO Elec Ballast Dimmable 1X30w 30.1W 135ma 360x30x28
PCA2/30T8ECO Elec Ballast Dimmable 2X30w 58W 260ma 360x30x28
PCA1/36T8ECO Elec Ballast Dimmable 1 x 36w 36.5W 165ma 360x30x28
PCA2/36T8ECO Elec Ballast Dimmable 2 x 36w 70.4W 305ma 360x30x28
EZPLUS 1X36/2X18w Electronic instant start 1x36/2x18W 36W 160ma 155x42x33
EZPLUS 2X36/4X18w Electronic instant start 2x36/4x18W 66W 300ma 186x43x33
Iron Core Ballasts
Electronic Ballasts
Type
10
Prices are GST exclusive and are subject to change without notice.
Charges for freight and packing may apply.  10